SPIRENT AVALANCHE
AVALANCHE 3100B
Spirent’s Avalanche™ appliance solution provides capacity, security and performance testing
for network infrastructures, Web application infrastructures and Triple Play services ensuring
Quality of Service (QoS) and Quality of Experience (QoE) for your customers.
APPLICATION LOAD TESTING SOLUTION
APPLICATIONS
•	 Network Performance Testing

equivalent communications software package
•	 DVD-ROM drive
ORDERING INFORMATION
•	 Avalanche 3100B with 12-Port GIGE Copper NICs: CEE-HWB-036
•	 Avalanche 3100B with 12-Port GIGE Fiber NICs: CEE-HWB-035
•	 Avalanche 3100B with 12-Port GIGE Fiber and 4-Port 10G
NICs: CEE-HWB-031
•	 Avalanche 3100B with 12-Port GIGE Copper and 4-PORT 10G
NICs: CEE-HWB-030
•	 Avalanche 3100B with 8-PORT 10G NICs: CEE-HWB-091
•	 Other configurations are available
SPIRENT SERVICES
Professional Services
•	 Test lab optimization: Test automation engineering services